
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - MAY : 26 - 27 May 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 74 Jacob ROULSTONE J80 Moriwaki MD80 80 2:02.788  3 of  3

  2 68 Luke POWER J80 Moriwaki MD 85 2:05.517  3 of  3 2.729 2.729

  3 24 Jamie PORT J150 Yamaha R15 150 2:26.333  3 of  3 20.816 23.545

  4 27 Toby JAMES J70 Metrakit GP70 70 2:27.265  3 of  3 .932 24.477

  5 69 Josh KANE / Grinning Dingo / G Williams M/C Eng. 

Traction Control Suspension

J80 Honda RS 85 2:27.648  3 of  3 .383 24.860

  6 81 Jeremy CZMOK / Traralgon 4WD Centre J150 Honda CBR 150 2:33.190  3 of  3 5.542 30.402

  7 17 David ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 2:44.080  2 of  2 10.890 41.292

  8 16 Josh NODEN J150 Aprilia RSV4 125 2:44.193  3 of  3 .113 41.405

  9 285 Glenn KETTLE SL Honda Red Rocket 

100

2:55.062  2 of  2 10.869 52.274

 10 20 Ron MATTHEWS SL Honda H100 100 2:57.838  1 of  1 2.776 55.050

 11 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GSXR 125 2:59.372  2 of  2 1.534 56.584

Not enough laps

 NC 100 Brendan D'ARCY SL Honda H100 100 .000  0 of  0 -2:02.788

 NC 10 Scott ELLIS SL Honda SL 150 .000  0 of  0 -2:02.788

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

16 Josh NODEN 2:56.190 2:46.504 2:44.193

17 David ELLIS 2:56.138 2:44.080

20 Ron MATTHEWS 2:57.838

24 Jamie PORT 2:39.653 2:26.526 2:26.333

27 Toby JAMES 2:49.296 2:28.853 2:27.265

68 Luke POWER 2:15.581 2:06.574 2:05.517

69 Josh KANE 2:47.722 2:31.600 2:27.648

74 Jacob ROULSTONE 2:36.225 2:05.691 2:02.788

81 Jeremy CZMOK 2:45.964 2:34.580 2:33.190

88 Renee FRENCH 3:18.560 2:59.372

285 Glenn KETTLE 3:25.030 2:55.062

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

16  Josh NODEN  (8th) 69  Josh KANE  (5th)

1 59.395 1:10.686 46.109 2:56.190 P 1 58.646 1:06.732 42.344 2:47.722 P

2 51.784 1:09.492 45.228 2:46.504 2 49.612 1:01.583 40.405 2:31.600

3 50.997 1:08.186 45.010 2:44.193 3 45.815 1:00.907 40.926 2:27.648

17  David ELLIS  (7th) 74  Jacob ROULSTONE  (1st)

1 1:03.545 1:07.698 44.895 2:56.138 P 1 1:09.832 52.336 34.057 2:36.225 P

2 53.377 1:06.816 43.887 2:44.080 2 38.774 53.529 33.388 2:05.691

3 38.626 50.731 33.431 2:02.788

20  Ron MATTHEWS  (10th)

1 1:02.492 1:10.412 44.934 2:57.838 P 81  Jeremy CZMOK  (6th)

1 58.313 1:05.886 41.765 2:45.964 P

24  Jamie PORT  (3rd) 2 48.624 1:04.450 41.506 2:34.580

1 57.920 1:01.977 39.756 2:39.653 P 3 47.888 1:02.925 42.377 2:33.190

2 47.339 1:00.018 39.169 2:26.526

3 46.195 1:00.286 39.852 2:26.333 88  Renee FRENCH  (11th)

1 1:15.745 1:15.064 47.751 3:18.560 P

27  Toby JAMES  (4th) 2 57.252 1:13.769 48.351 2:59.372

1 58.148 1:10.143 41.005 2:49.296 P

2 45.416 1:03.245 40.192 2:28.853 285  Glenn KETTLE  (9th)

3 45.160 1:02.054 40.051 2:27.265 1 1:15.546 1:20.610 48.874 3:25.030 P

2 53.264 1:09.863 51.935 2:55.062

68  Luke POWER  (2nd)

1 48.217 52.791 34.573 2:15.581 P

2 39.671 52.595 34.308 2:06.574

3 39.394 52.005 34.118 2:05.517

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:01.437 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 0

1:02.129 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 0

1:02.756 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 0

1:04.138 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 0

1:21.870 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 0

1:25.792 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 .000 0

1:30.594 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 .000 0

1:32.345 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 0

1:33.278 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 .000 0

1:33.833 10 Scott ELLIS Honda SL 150 .000 0

2:04.106 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 0

2:07.323 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 0

2:13.442 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 0

2:14.206 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 0

2:14.281 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 0

2:17.612 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 0

2:33.490 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 .000 0

2:39.077 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 0

2:43.862 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 2:39.653 1

2:45.658 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 .000 0

2:48.263 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 2:36.225 1

2:53.888 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 .000 0

2:55.286 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 2:49.296 1

2:57.539 10 Scott ELLIS Honda SL 150 .000 0

2:59.551 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 2:56.190 1

3:04.284 20 Ron MATTHEWS Honda H100 100 .000 0

3:10.403 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 0

3:18.385 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 2:56.138 1

3:21.421 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 2:47.722 1

3:27.037 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 1

3:31.201 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 1

3:33.409 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 3:18.560 1

3:37.712 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 1

3:40.702 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 1

3:42.762 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 3:25.030 1

3:44.976 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 2:15.581 1

3:51.335 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 1

4:11.033 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 1

4:11.762 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 .000 1

4:14.696 20 Ron MATTHEWS Honda H100 100 .000 0

4:20.566 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 1
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

4:24.647 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 1

4:30.661 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 .000 1

4:31.219 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 1

4:36.026 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 .000 1

4:42.162 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 1

4:43.947 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 1

4:53.954 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 2:05.691 2

5:00.827 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 1

5:10.388 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 2:26.526 2

5:12.616 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 1

5:17.242 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 1

5:18.578 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 .000 1

5:23.668 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 2:34.580 2

5:24.139 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 2:28.853 2

5:32.580 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 2

5:44.430 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 .000 1

5:45.889 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 .000 1

5:46.055 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 2:46.504 2

5:50.753 20 Ron MATTHEWS Honda H100 100 .000 1

5:51.550 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 2:06.574 2

5:56.583 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 2

6:02.465 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 2:44.080 2

6:09.299 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 2

6:11.556 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 2

6:23.311 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 .000 2

6:30.944 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 2

6:32.781 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 2:59.372 2

6:37.052 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 2

6:37.824 285 Glenn KETTLE Honda Red Rocket 100 2:55.062 2

6:38.836 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 2

6:56.742 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Moriwaki MD80 80 2:02.788 3

6:56.869 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 .000 2

7:11.353 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 .000 2

7:14.481 81 Jeremy CZMOK Honda CBR 150 .000 2

7:22.949 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 .000 2

7:36.721 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 2:26.333 3

7:39.743 69 Josh KANE Honda RS 85 .000 2

7:45.238 16 Josh NODEN Aprilia RSV4 125 .000 2

7:51.404 27 Toby JAMES Metrakit GP70 70 2:27.265 3

7:57.067 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 2:05.517 3
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PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 26/05/18 Started at: 09:51:07

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Sunny - 12.5C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. ROULSTONE 38.626 J. ROULSTONE 50.731 J. ROULSTONE 33.388 J. ROULSTON 2:02.745 2:02.788

2 L. POWER 39.394 L. POWER 52.005 L. POWER 34.118 L. POWER 2:05.517 2:05.517

3 T. JAMES 45.160 J. PORT 1:00.018 J. PORT 39.169 J. PORT 2:25.382 2:26.333

4 J. KANE 45.815 J. KANE 1:00.907 T. JAMES 40.051 J. KANE 2:27.127 2:27.648

5 J. PORT 46.195 T. JAMES 1:02.054 J. KANE 40.405 T. JAMES 2:27.265 2:27.265

6 J. CZMOK 47.888 J. CZMOK 1:02.925 J. CZMOK 41.506 J. CZMOK 2:32.319 2:33.190

7 J. NODEN 50.997 D. ELLIS 1:06.816 D. ELLIS 43.887 D. ELLIS 2:44.080 2:44.080

8 R. MATTHEWS 51.123 J. NODEN 1:08.186 R. MATTHEWS 44.934 J. NODEN 2:44.193 2:44.193

9 G. KETTLE 53.264 G. KETTLE 1:09.863 J. NODEN 45.010 R. MATTHEW 2:46.469 2:57.838

10 D. ELLIS 53.377 R. MATTHEWS 1:10.412 R. FRENCH 47.751 G. KETTLE 2:52.001 2:55.062

11 R. FRENCH 57.252 R. FRENCH 1:13.769 G. KETTLE 48.874 R. FRENCH 2:58.772 2:59.372

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


